
Greetings, 
 
Please indicate if you will be able to attend the Federal Programs session and list topics/items 
that you would like to discuss.  Also, register for this session on the escWorks site.  
 

9:30-11:00  
Location: NWAESC 

Attend:   
Yes/No 

Topics/items I would like to discuss: 

Kimberly Glass 
<kglass@sdale.org>, 

 COM-19-032  
Family & Community Engagement 
COM-19-034  
Family & Community Engagement Coalition 
Regional Meetings 
Federal Monitoring - How are you 
preparing? 
 
How are you handling “District Monitoring” 
of school fidelity/implementation of school 
improvement plan? 
 
Com 19-042 
 2018-2019 Statement of Assurance and 
Standards for Accreditation Monitoring Tool  
 
Time & Effort 
 

Becky Griscom 
<bgriscom@lincoln.k12.ar.us>, 

  

Christie Jay 
<bpsfederalprograms@gmail.c
om>, 

yes  

Jacque Smith 
<jsmith@decatursd.com>, 

  

http://adecm.arkansas.gov/ViewApprovedMemo.aspx?Id=3767
http://adecm.arkansas.gov/ViewApprovedMemo.aspx?Id=3765
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1H2zz_UzpTUfFaIJbofLDI8xngB1o2cB5?ogsrc=32
http://adecm.arkansas.gov/ViewApprovedMemo.aspx?id=3778
http://adecm.arkansas.gov/ViewMemo.aspx?Id=3778
http://adecm.arkansas.gov/ViewMemo.aspx?Id=3778


Jody Wiggins 
<jody.wiggins@sssd.k12.ar.us
>, 

Yes  

Kevin Ramey 
<kramey@pearidgek12.com>, 

Yes Comparability Reports, Due Nov. 2nd  

Mickey McFetridge 
<Michael.mcfetridge@g.fayar.
net>, 

Yes I was sick and didn’t get to attend the Hot Springs 
conference. :( 
Can I get some highlights and shared notes? 
 
Question from a grad student in my district: When using 
the School Wide Plan for Monitoring and Evaluation to 
review a school's ACSIP plan, do you only concentrate 
on their identified focus areas? 
 
Is anyone using Title1Crate software? 
Is anyone using TitleAdmin Dashboard? (not sure if that 
the right name?) Supposedly the state already paid for 
it??? 

Monica Avery  
monica.avery@rpsar.net>, 

yes Who is using Sandbox for records retention? 

Natosha West 
<nwest@1hsd.org>, 

  

Sarah Trublood 
<strublood@greenlandsd.com
> 

Yes 
 

 

Terri Strope 
<tstrope@farmcards.org>, 

Yes  

Christie 
Toland<ctoland@gentrypionee
rs.com> 

yes  

Carl Clements 
cclement@wftigers.org,  

Yes 
 

 

Jeff Gravette  
jeff.gravette@gravetteschoo
ls.net 

Yes  

mailto:tstrope@farmcards.org


Jana Claybrook < 
jclaybro@lincoln.k12.ar.us>  

  

David Stepp 
<dstepp@elkinsdistrict.org> 

Yes  

missy.hixson@starfishnw.org    

Pete Joenks 
<pete.joenks@pgtigers.org> 

Yes Suggestions for future Fed Coord State Conferences - 
basic things for new folks 

myoung@artsk12.org   
 

Next Steps: 
Compare Application Nts once approved 
 
Timeline of due dates/requirements 
 

 
 

mailto:jclaybro@lincoln.k12.ar.us
mailto:missy.hixson@starfishnw.org

